Name Score
Vidha Ganji
Aiden Kim

Aidan Lau
Christina Zhou
Abigail Albert
Aashray Rajagor
Tanav Kambham
Tejas Manoj
Imaad M

Ronit

Hannah

Isabelle Park
Prakruti

Kyle Liang

Ryan Liao
Aaron Hsu
Anagha Ashtewa
Eashaan Reddy
Eashaan Kumar
Ethan Rahmat
Chris Park
Rayane Souissi
Anthony Yoo
srinivas nampallt
anvay yadav
Akhil Singamnen
Chrissie Zhou
Abby Albert
Shuban Pal
Miheer Purandar
Tanvi Movva

Sreeja Rai

0.88

0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.88
0.88
0.88
0.9
0.95
0.95
0.9
0.85
0.85
1

1

1

1
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.85
0.9
0.88
0.88

avg grade 0.9103125

Reason

Full score on late submission quiz makeup form (absent)
Kahoot quiz curve, 1st place
Full score on quiz makeup
Full score on quiz makeup
Full score on quiz makeup
Full score on quiz makeup
Full score on quiz makeup
Kahoot quiz curve, 4th place
Kahoot quiz curve, 4th place
Kahoot quiz curve, 4th place
Kahoot quiz curve, 5th place
Kahoot quiz curve, 5th place
Kahoot quiz curve, 5th place
Full score on quiz makeup
Kahoot quiz curve, 2nd place
Kahoot quiz curve, 2nd place
Full score on quiz makeup
14/15 on quiz makeup

14/15 on quiz makeup
Kahoot quiz curve, 1st place
Kahoot quiz curve, 1st place
Kahoot quiz curve, 1st place
Kahoot quiz curve, 1st place
Full score on quiz makeup
Full score on quiz makeup
Full score on quiz makeup
Full score on quiz makeup
Full score on quiz makeup
14/15 on quiz makeup

Full score on quiz makeup
Full score on late submission quiz makeup form (absent)
Full score on late submission quiz makeup form (absent)



